XXX1 100 MILHAS DE PIRACICABA.

FUSCA Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
TL 1 (FUSCA) 05/12/2020 07:45
Practice started at 7:47:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
20 8:01:51.535 37.477 -0.251
(29) STANLEY DE B. WESSLER 21 8:02:30.169 38.634 +1.157
1 7:48:51.653 40.937 22 8:03:07.614 37.445 -1.189
2 7:49:29.840 38.187 -2.750 23 8:03:44.909 37.295 -0.150
3 7:50:07.411 37.571 -0.616 24 8:04:23.723 38.814 +1.519
4 7:50:45.428 38.017 +0.446 25 8:05:02.814 39.091 +0.277
5 7:51:24.072 38.644 +0.627 26 8:05:40.484 37.670 -1.421
6 7:52:00.788 36.716 -1.928 27 8:06:33.366 52.882 +15.212
7 7:52:37.336 36.548 -0.168
8 7:53:14.505 37.169 +0.621
9 7:53:52.291 37.786 +0.617
10 7:56:08.143 2:15.852  +1:38.066
11 7:56:48.995 40.852  -1:35.000
12 7:57:26.672 37.677 -3.175
13 7:58:03.349 36.677 -1.000
14 7:58:40.285 36.936 +0.259

(20) ARTHUR FISCHER

1 7:56:47.421 39.251
2 7:57:26.067 38.646 -0.605
3 7:58:04.256 38.189 -0.457
4 7:58:41.588 37.332 -0.857
5 7:59:18.602 37.014 -0.318
6 7:59:55.627 37.025 +0.011
7 8:00:32.184 36.557 -0.468
8 8:01:09.428 37.244 +0.687
9 8:01:46.279 36.851 -0.393
10 8:02:23.031 36.752 -0.099
11 8:02:59.587 36.556 -0.196
12 8:03:39.030 39.443 +2.887
13 8:04:22.102 43.072 +3.629

(5) HEITOR L.G.N. FILHO

1 8:00:35.981 39.034
2 8:01:13.701 37.720 -1.314
3 8:01:51.278 37.577 -0.143
4 8:02:30.888 39.610 +2.033
5 8:03:08.444 37.556 -2.054
6 8:03:45.740 37.296 -0.260
7 8:04:23.292 37.552 +0.256
8 8:05:00.682 37.390 -0.162
9 8:05:37.738 37.056 -0.334
10 8:06:14.996 37.258 +0.202
11 8:06:52.026 37.030 -0.228
12 8:07:29.047 37.021 -0.009

(21) ROBERTO P. ROCHA JUNIOR

1 7:48:50.702 40.865

2 7:49:28.888 38.186 -2.679

3 7:50:06.621 37.733 -0.453

4 7:50:43.988 37.367 -0.366

5 7:51:21.449 37.461 +0.094

6 7:51:59.007 37.558 +0.097

7 7:52:36.780 37.773 +0.215

8 7:53:15.921 39.141 +1.368

9 7:53:53.286 37.365 -1.776

10 7:54:32.354 39.068 +1.703

11 7:56:09.618 1:37.264  +58.196

12 7:56:48.682 39.064  -58.200

13 7:57:27.848 39.166 +0.102

14 7:58:05.929 38.081 -1.085

15 7:58:43.178 37.249 -0.832

16 7:59:20.458 37.280 +0.031

17 7:59:57.739 37.281 +0.001

18 8:00:36.330 38.591 +1.310

19 8:01:14.058 37.728 -0.863
CRONO DIR. PROVAS COMISSARIOS Orbits
DIR. PROVAS RODRIGO CORREA
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